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AFFL - Season 18

AFFL Champions Club Division

TEAM

w

| Pitta The Fool, | Pitta The FooB

Percy Whipped

Straight cash homey
Chuck Norris

PLAYOFF BOUND

The Phoenix Foundation
Who's Durkett?
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PCT
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.308
0.231

Zero Titles in 87 Years Division

TEAM

No Talent Ass Clowns

| had large Breaston's
Jordan crushes a ton of vag
Tommy Gun

Goulden Shower
Touchdown Here

Return of the Maclin

Total Points
TEAM

Tommy Gun

Chuck Norris

Straight cash homey

No Talent Ass Clowns

The Phoenix Foundation

| had large Breaston's
Touchdown Here

| Pitta The Fool, | Pitta The Fo
Percy Whipped

Jordan crushes a ton of vag
Return of the Maclin
PLAYOFF BOUND
Goulden Shower

Who's Durkett?
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PTS

1249
1115
1102
1097
1081
1080
1074
1069
1055
1001

951

948

905

845

PCT
0.692
0.692
0.615
0.615
0.538
0.385
0.154

PF
801
892
891
845
759
895
668

PF
876
932
791

1029
749
866
748

PA
787
826
847
889
828
971
836

PA
846
815
746
874
808
827
842

DIVISION
3-3-0

DIVISION
4-2-0

STREAK
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 1
Won 3
Lost 2
Lost1
Lost 2

STREAK
Won 7
Won 4
Won 1
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 3
Lost 7
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League Playoffs
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. No Talent Ass Clowns
. Goulden Shower

. Percy Whipped
. Tommy Gun

. I had large Breaston's
. Jordan crushes a ton of

. Straight cash homey
. | Pitta The Fool, | Pit

81
57

46
70

60
66

83
90

1. No Talent Ass Clowns
6. Jordan crushes a ton of

4. Tommy Gun
2. | Pitta The Fool, | Pit

Champion: | Pitta The Fool, | Pitta The Fo

81
86

54
88

2. | Pitta The Fool, | Pit 90
6. Jordan crushes a ton of 58
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