

AFFL Champions Club Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
I Pitta The Fool, I Pitta The F	800	5	0	0.615	801	787	3 - 3 - 0	Won 2
Percy Whipped	8	5	0	0.615	892	826	4 - 2 - 0	Won 1
Straight cash homey	7	6	0	0.538	891	847	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 1
Chuck Norris	7	6	0	0.538	845	889	4 - 2 - 0	Won 3
PLAYOFF BOUND	6	7	0	0.462	759	828	4 - 2 - 0	Lost 2
The Phoenix Foundation	4	9	0	0.308	895	971	2 - 4 - 0	Lost 1
Who's Durkett?	3	10	0	0.231	668	836	0 - 6 - 0	Lost 2

Zero Titles in 87 Years Division

TEAM	W	L	Т	PCT	PF	PA	DIVISION	STREAK
No Talent Ass Clowns	9	4	0	0.692	876	846	4 - 2 - 0	Won 7
I had large Breaston's	9	4	0	0.692	932	815	3 - 3 - 0	Won 4
Jordan crushes a ton of vag	8	5	0	0.615	791	746	4 - 2 - 0	Won 1
Tommy Gun	8	5	0	0.615	1029	874	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 1
Goulden Shower	7	6	0	0.538	749	808	3 - 3 - 0	Won 1
Touchdown Here	5	8	0	0.385	866	827	3 - 3 - 0	Lost 3
Return of the Maclin	2	11	0	0.154	748	842	1 - 5 - 0	Lost 7

Total Points

TEAM	PTS
Tommy Gun	1249
Chuck Norris	1115
Straight cash homey	1102
No Talent Ass Clowns	1097
The Phoenix Foundation	1081
I had large Breaston's	1080
Touchdown Here	1074
I Pitta The Fool, I Pitta The Fo	1069
Percy Whipped	1055
Jordan crushes a ton of vag	1001
Return of the Maclin	951
PLAYOFF BOUND	948
Goulden Shower	905
Who's Durkett?	845



League Playoffs

RealTime Fantasy

No Talent Ass Clowns Goulden Shower	81 57				
5. Percy Whipped	46	1. No Talent Ass Clowns	81		
4. Tommy Gun	70	6. Jordan crushes a ton of	86		
				2. I Pitta The Fool, I Pit	90
				6. Jordan crushes a ton of	58
I had large Breaston's	60	4. Tommy Gun	54		
Jordan crushes a ton of	66	2. I Pitta The Fool, I Pit	88		
7. Straight cash homey	83				
2. I Pitta The Fool, I Pit	90				

Champion: I Pitta The Fool, I Pitta The Fo